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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(74) Diogo Fonseca (MONITOR) (72) Alexandra Silva
1 3:57.246 +2:55.699 11:16:56.337 1 3:41.293 +2:10.071 11:17:05.297
2 1:20.466 +18.919 11:18:16.803 2 2:02.176 +30.954 11:19:07.473
3 1:08.373 +6.826 11:19:25.176 3 1:38.032 +6.810 11:20:45.505
4 1:09.362 +7.815 11:20:34.538 4 1:33.296 +2.074 11:22:18.801
5 1:04.269 +2.722 11:21:38.807 5 1:31.222 - 11:23:50.023
6 1:04.412 +2.865 11:22:43.219 6 1:32.530 +1.308 11:25:22.553
7 1:02.445 +0.898 11:23:45.664
8 1:01.714 +0.167 11:24:47.378 (56) Martim Sousa
9 W‘ - 11:25:48.925 1 3:59.623 +2:28.296 11:17:01.186
10 1:16.096 +14.549 11:27:05.021 2 1:54.827 +23.500 11:18:56.013
3 1:40.340 +9.013 11:20:36.353
(60) Daniel Fernandes 4 1:40.129 +8.802 11:22:16.482
1 3:41.574  +2:39.792 11:17:02.752 5 1:31.327 | - 11:23:47.809
2 1:22.524 +20742  11:18:25.276 6 1:36.455 +5.128  11:25:24.264
3 1:14.437 +12.655 11:19:39.713
4 1:12.665 +10.883 11:20:52.378 (66) Joana Leal
5 1:06.338 +4.556 11:21:58.716 1 3:59.447 +2:19.922 11:17:01.927
6 1:05.958 +4.176 11:23:04.674 2 1:55.876 +16.351 11:18:57.803
7 1:01.782 - 11:24:06.456 3 1:44.784 +5.259 11:20:42.587
8 1:05.401 +3.619  11:25:11.857 4 1:44.307 +4.782  11:22:26.894
5 1:47.416 +7.891 11:24:14.310
(62) Tomas Silveira 6 1:39.525 - 11:25:53.835
1 3:50.803 +2:45.484 11:17:04.213
2 1:22.901 +17.582 11:18:27.114
3 1:13.553 +8.234 11:19:40.667
4 1:09.662 +4.343 11:20:50.329
5 1:09.636 +4.317 11:21:59.965
6 1:05.319 - 11:23:05.284
7 1:12.792 +7.473 11:24:18.076
8 1:05.817 +0.498 11:25:23.893
(61) Henrique Cruz
1 3:53.316 +2:46.454 11:17:03.611
2 1:18.498 +11.636 11:18:22.109
3 1:21.022 +14.160 11:19:43.131
4 1:13.562 +6.700 11:20:56.693
5 1:22.523 +15.661 11:22:19.216
6 1:11.206 +4.344 11:23:30.422
7 1:06.862 - 11:24:37.284
8 1:08.875 +2.013 11:25:46.159
(54) Diana Leao
1 4:00.124 +2:40.429 11:17:00.391
2 1:55.152 +35.457 11:18:55.543
3 1:43.057 +23.362 11:20:38.600
4 1:34.359 +14.664 11:22:12.959
5 1:26.464 +6.769 11:23:39.423
6 1:19.695 - 11:24:59.118
(67) Tomas Lopes
1 4:10.097 +2:46.584 11:17:19.400
2 2:06.391 +42.878 11:19:25.791
3 1:45.689 +22.176 11:21:11.480
4 1:31.593 +8.080 11:22:43.073
5 1:23.513 - 11:24:06.586
6 1:24.779 +1.266 11:25:31.365
(71) Maria Marques
1 3:50.143 +2:20.892 11:17:07.760
2 2:09.652 +40.401 11:19:17.412
3 1:54.993 +25.742 11:21:12.405
4 1:42.443 +13.192 11:22:54.848
5 1:31.044 +1.793 11:24:25.892
6 1:29.251 - 11:25:55.143
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